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
near the national forest and John Day River for 
all your outdoor activities, 635 HWY 402, Monu-
ment, OR $260,000

• #187 3 Bed, 2.5 bath, bonus rooms in the up-
stairs, 1,792 sq ft, new hardwood floors through-
out main level, metal roof, outbuilding, fenced in 
yard, 511 S. Canyon Blvd, JD $215,000

• REDUCED! #186 2 Bed, 1.5 bath, 1,192 sq ft, 
creek side country living in the middle of Mount 
Vernon, half an acre lot, 221 Ingle Street, MV
$228,000

• REDUCED! #169 2 bed, 1 bath, 814 sq ft, updat-
ed interior, pellet stove, custom kitchen cabinets, 
.08 Acres, new metal roof, 105 SE Gunther St, JD 
$130,000  $127,500

HOMES ON ACREAGE:

• REDUCED! #175 1900 Victorian Home, 3,098 sq 
ft, 5 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, studio, underground 
sprinklers, fenced in garden, ditch rights, 1.61 
acres, 60355 HWY 26, John Day, OR 97845 
$470,000 $445,000 $410,000 $398,000

LAND & COMMERCIAL:

• NEW! #198 Large commercial building with leas-
es in place, 13 office spaces, gymnasium, fiber 
optics, updates throughout, LED lighting, mini 
splits, metal roof, off street parking, 116 NW 
Bridge St, JD $1,200,000

• NEW! #192 2.40 acres, flat and steep hillside, 
city services in the street, power is close, moun-
tain views, manufactured homes are allowed, 
Patterson Drive, CC $55,000

• #182 John Day Motel, 14-units & manager suite, 
live work opportunity, upgrades, all furniture, 
product, business name included in the sale, 250 
E. Main St, JD $425,000

LAND & COMMERCIAL:

• #111 & #112 Two lots both .61 acres, 
water & power at street, private sewer 
line, canyon mountain views, CC&R`S. 
Adams Dr, CC $32,000 each

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate

Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979
Give us a call today for a free market analysis.

Over 87% of buyers search the internet before purchasing. We are active members of the 
Regional & Local Mutltiple Listing Service and have exposure on numerous national websites.

160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

JERRY FRANKLIN, GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

TRACI FRAZIER
Principal Broker, 541-620-0925

PETE TEAGUE
Broker, 541-620-0841

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com
www.realtor.com

www.farmseller.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

WE PROVIDE QUALITY SERVICE FOR BUYERS AND SELLERS: EXPERIENCED AGENTS, SATISFIED CUSTOMERS, LASTING FRIENDSHIPS, HOME 
WARRANTY FOR BUYER/SELLER, IRS 1031 EXCHANGES, ACCREDITED BUYER/SELLER REPS, SENIOR REAL ESTATE REPRESENTATION

Regional & Local Mutltiple Listing Service and have exposure on numerous national websites.

Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

RESIDENTIAL
3572R NEW LISTING. 3bd,2ba. 1948 Cottage 
Style Stucco Home.1140 Sq. Feet, .12-acre 
lot. Centrally located. Great starter home or in-
vestment property. 317 NW 3rd Ave. John Day 
$175,000 RMLS#22341110

DEVELOPMENT/ACREAGE
3557A  PRICE REDUCTION. 222+/- acres spring 
ground and mountain range. Perimeter fenced, 
cased well with pump.  Zoned (MUR) Multi-
ple Use Range.  13S-30-25 TL 1600 John Day 
$330,000 $320,000 RMLS#21249804 

3569L MOTIVATED SELLER. 2 Large lots at the 
end of Adam Drive. Great mtn. views. Adam Drive 
Canyon City $29,500 RMLS#22146263  

3549L IRONWOOD ESTATES lot for sale. .62ac 
ready for your new home.219 Valley View Dr. 
John Day $53,500 RMLS#21043320

3564L Many possibilities with this downtown 
commercial lot!153 NE Dayton St. John Day 
$40,000 $35,000 RMLD#21267533  

COMMERCIAL
3565C  PRICE REDUCTION. GOOD PROFIT PO-
TENTIAL. Silver Spur family restaurant at junc-
tion of Hwy. 395 and 26. Seating for 36 custom-
ers, off street parking. 150 Ingle St. Mt. Vernon 
$250,000 $230,000 RMLS#21205307

3571R Beautiful home on 166+/- acres.  2,600sqft, 
3bd/2ba. Guest house w/garage-shop, 32X40 barn w/
stalls. 26595 Laycock Creek Rd. John Day $1,377,500 
RMLS#22134121 

3570R PRICE REDUCTION. Ranch style house. 4bd/2ba, 
2254 sq.ft. Detached 800+sq.ft. guest house with power 
& plumbing to the building. Covered patio .57acre lot. 
300 NW Charolais Hts. John Day $425,500  $415,500
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